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Men / 51 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jackson Grant5120
Emerald City

9.200 9.200 9.5009.500 8.90010.200 56.500
4T 6T 1T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Michael Weisbrich5102
Roots

10.800 8.100 9.1009.500 8.9009.100 55.500
1 15 1T 5 8 3T 2 

2 

Ethan Mason5103
Mid Columbia

9.900 8.300 8.9008.800 8.80010.000 54.700
2 14 9T 7T 2 6 3 

3 

Carson Charles5113
Mid Columbia

9.000 9.500 8.4008.800 9.3009.200 54.200
7T 4 9T 14T 7 2 4 

4 

Nathan Kaplita5116
Emerald City

8.600 10.200 8.0009.300 8.6008.900 53.600
12T 1 3T 16T 10 7 5T

5T

Luca Lakatua5112
Roots

9.400 7.800 8.8008.600 9.4009.600 53.600
3 17 12T 10T 5 1 5T

5T

Andrew Chouinard5107
Emerald City

9.100 10.100 8.5008.900 7.3009.400 53.300
6 2 7T 13 6 13 7 

7 

Grady Dunn5104
Emerald City

8.900 9.600 9.3008.900 7.7008.100 52.500
9T 3 7T 2T 16T 9T 8 

8 

Koda Wolfe5108
Dynamic

8.200 8.500 8.6009.200 8.9009.000 52.400
15 11T 5 12 9 3T 9 

9 

Xander Longaker5114
Mid Columbia

7.500 9.300 9.0009.000 8.3008.800 51.900
18 5 6 6 11 8 10 

10 

Calvin Duthie5101
Emerald City

8.500 9.200 8.9007.700 7.6009.900 51.800
14 6T 15 7T 3 11T 11 

11 

Joshua Jelen5110
Emerald City

8.600 9.100 8.9008.100 6.9009.700 51.300
12T 8 14 7T 4 15 12 

12 

Brayson Moore5111
Avant Coeur 

8.100 8.500 9.2009.300 7.0008.300 50.400
16T 11T 3T 4 14 14 13T

13T

Alex Cover5118
Dynamic

8.700 8.400 8.8008.600 7.7008.200 50.400
11 13 12T 10T 15 9T 13T

13T

Danilo Vukic5106
Emerald City

8.900 9.000 8.4008.800 6.3008.500 49.900
9T 9 9T 14T 12 17 15 

15 

Decker St John5119
Avant Coeur 

9.000 7.500 9.3006.800 6.5008.400 47.500
7T 18 18 2T 13 16 16T

16T

Aven Scotece5109
Mid Columbia

8.100 8.600 7.7007.600 7.6007.900 47.500
16T 10 16 18 18 11T 16T

16T

Ethan Jacks5115
Mid Columbia

9.200 8.000 8.0007.100 6.2008.100 46.600
4T 16 17 16T 16T 18 18 

18 
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